Lil’ Kickers

THE CENTRE

NITTANY VALLEY SPORTS CENTRE

Location:

Nittany Valley Sports Centre
177 Champion Drive, State College, PA 16803

For More Information:
Megan Heron

Lil' Kickers Coordinator
mheron@thecentrepa.com
814-689-1802

Cost:

Lil' Kickers Classes

Ages 18 months- 5 years: $15/class
Skills Institute Classes

Sl Level 1: $17/Class

Additional Information:
Annual membership required
($24 per person/ $65 family

Class Holidays:
No classes May 29th-31st

Weekly Payment Options Available

Register Today! www.theCentrePA.com 814-689-1802

Spring 2021: April 6th-June 8th

Bunnies 18-24 months
(Parent/Child)

9:30 am
6:00 pm

9:00 am

9:00 am

Thumpers 25-35 months
(Parent/Child)

9:30 am
6:00 pm

9:00 am

9:00 am

Cottontails 2.5-3.5 years
(Parent/child)

10:00 am
5:00 pm

10:00 am

9:00 am

Hoppers 3-4 years
(Beginners)

10:00 am
6:00 pm

Join us for our Lil' Kickers
Spring League

9:00 am

10:00 am

Jackrabbits 3-4 years
(Intermediate)

6:00 pm

Join us for our Lil' Kickers
Spring League

Big Feet 5- 6 years
(Beginners)

5:00 pm

Join us for our Lil' Kickers
Spring League

10:00 am

10:00 am

Micro 4/5 Class
(4-5 Years)

5:00 pm

Join us for our Lil' Kickers
Spring League

10:00 am

10:00 am

Micro 6/7 Class
(6-7 Years)

*Tuesday Classes will be held indoors.

5:00 pm

Join us for our Lil' Kickers
Spring League

*Saturday and Sunday classes will be held outside on the outdoor field.

Weather/field conditions permitting.

10:00 am

Open Enrollment

Join Anytime!



