Lil' Kickers



Location:

Nittany Valley Sports Centre 177 Champion Drive, State College, PA 16803

Cost:

Lil' Kickers Classes Ages 18 months- 5 years: \$15/class Skills Institute Classes SI Level 1: \$17/Class

Class Holidays:

No classes May 29th-31st

For More Information:

Megan Heron Lil' Kickers Coordinator mheron@thecentrepa.com 814-689-1802

Additional Information:

Annual membership required (\$24 per person/ \$65 family



Weekly Payment Options Available

Register Today!

www.theCentrePA.com

814-689-1802

Spring 2021: April 6th-June 8th

Class Name & Age Range	Tuesday*	Friday	Saturday*	Sunday
Bunnies 18-24 months (Parent/Child)	9:30 am 6:00 pm		9:00 am	9:00 am
Thumpers 25-35 months (Parent/Child)	9:30 am 6:00 pm		9:00 am	9:00 am
Cottontails 2.5-3.5 years (Parent/Child)	10:00 am 5:00 pm		10:00 am	9:00 am
Hoppers 3-4 years (Beginners)	10:00 am 6:00 pm	Join us for our Lil' Kickers Spring League	9:00 am	10:00 am
Jackrabbits 3-4 years (Intermediate)	6:00 pm	Join us for our Lil' Kickers Spring League		
Big Feet 5- 6 years (Beginners)	5:00 pm	Join us for our Lil' Kickers Spring League	10:00 am	10:00 am
Micro 4/5 Class (4-5 Years)	5:00 pm	Join us for our Lil' Kickers Spring League	10:00 am	10:00 am
Micro 6/7 Class (6-7 Years)	5:00 pm	Join us for our Lil' Kickers Spring League	10:00 am	

^{*}Tuesday Classes will be held indoors.

Open Enrollment Join Anytime!

^{*}Saturday and Sunday classes will be held outside on the outdoor field. Weather/field conditions permitting.